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THU 1 SEP 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 53  (51kg) SABIT Danial ZKO

ASKANBAYEV Arnur ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEV Oraz KZLR

AZE

MNGR

ALMR

UZB

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

ALIEV Etibar

ALZHANOV Yerik

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

SOLIEV Jahongir

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 54  (51kg) HUSEYNOV Rufat AZE

ABDUMURADOV Foziljon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV Yerlan AQTR

ALMR

MNGR

TJK

ZKO

KOTOV Sergey

MANAP Tilek

BIBUEV Ruslan

UMAROV Mehroj

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 55  (51kg) SODIKJONOV Sohibjon UZB

DUISENBAY Kuanysh MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek PVLR

ALMR

AZE

AQTR

AQTR

SHANASHEV Oraz

MANAP Tilek

GURBANALIEV Emil

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

KOTOV Sergey

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 56  (51kg) MURATULY Kenzhe ALMR

ABDIKADYR Damir ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB SOLIEV Jahongir TJK

AQTR

AZE

MNGR

KZLR

UMAROV Mehroj

KOTOV Sergey

ALIEV Etibar

YERMAKOV Askar

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 57  (57kg) ZHEXEN Biibarys ZHMR

ADILBEK Zhannur KZLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAYEV Nursultan AZE

ALMR

PVLR

UZB

MNGR

GURBANALIEV Emil

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

SHANASHEV Oraz

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

BIBUEV Ruslan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 58  (57kg) SERIKBAY Asylzhan SHY

SARAWUT Sukthet THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed ALMR

UZB

MNGR

TJK

AQTR

MANAP Tilek

SOLIEV Jahongir

YERMAKOV Askar

UMAROV Mehroj

KOTOV Sergey

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 59  (57kg) JURAEV Oibek UZB

SABYR Yerbolat PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ALIEV Etibar MNGR

ALMR

ZKO

AQTR

AKMR

BIBUEV Ruslan

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

GAZIZOV Yerlan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 60  (57kg) TURDAN Yerkhan ZHMR

ARAPOV Aydos KSTR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR KOTOV Sergey PVLR

ALMR

UZB

MNGR

KZLR

SHANASHEV Oraz

MANAP Tilek

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

ALZHANOV Yerik

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

27:29

27:29

26:30

28:28

27:29
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RED

BLUE

9 61  (60kg) SYRYMBETOV Talgat KARR

BEKBAUOV Nurbolat AQTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR YERMAKOV Askar ALMR

AZE

AKMR

TJK

ZKO

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

GURBANALIEV Emil

GAZIZOV Yerlan

UMAROV Mehroj

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 62  (60kg) OTEMIS Yermukhan TURR

SHAKENOV Ayzat ATRR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV Aman AZE

PVLR

UZB

KZLR

MNGR

ALIEV Etibar

SHANASHEV Oraz

SOLIEV Jahongir

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

BIBUEV Ruslan

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 63  (60kg) TOREMURAT Aldanysh ATRR

MAKZHAN Bekzat AKMR

RED RSC R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ABDUALIMOV Asliddin SHY

MNGR

AZE

ALMR

ZKO

BATYROV Nurbek

ALZHANOV Yerik

GURBANALIEV Emil

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 64  (60kg) DJEDIBAYEV Berik MNGR

TANKAY Yerasyl ALMR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV Mehroj KZLR

PVLR

UZB

AZE

AQTR

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

SHANASHEV Oraz

SOLIEV Jahongir

ALIEV Etibar

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 65  (63.5kg) MUSINOV Sultan AKMR

AYDAR Meirzhan JETR

RED RSC R3 0:02

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV Ruslan UZB

AQTR

ZKO

ALMR

AZE

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

KOTOV Sergey

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

MANAP Tilek

GURBANALIEV Emil

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

14 66  (63.5kg) ORYSBAY Nurbek MNGR

KHUNATIP Pidnuch THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek PVLR

AZE

AKMR

AQTR

KZLR

SHANASHEV Oraz

ALIEV Etibar

GAZIZOV Yerlan

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 67  (63.5kg) KANABEK Miras JETR

MURAT Kydyrali MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR BAZARBAYEV Dulat ZKO

AQTR

TJK

UZB

AZE

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

KOTOV Sergey

UMAROV Mehroj

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 68  (63.5kg) SMAGULOV Bakhtiyar PVLR

ASHIRKHAN Aytzhan ALM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed MNGR

AQTR

AKMR

AZE

UZB

ALZHANOV Yerik

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

GAZIZOV Yerlan

GURBANALIEV Emil

SOLIEV Jahongir

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 69  (71kg) ZHAKPEKOV Yermakhan VKO

IMANBERLI Azat AKMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP Tilek TJK

AZE

PVLR

MNGR

UZB

UMAROV Mehroj

ALIEV Etibar

SHANASHEV Oraz

BIBUEV Ruslan

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 70  (71kg) SAILAU Arman SHY

PEERAPAT Yeasungnoen THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAYEV Nursultan AQTR

KZLR

AZE

ALMR

MNGR

KOTOV Sergey

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

GURBANALIEV Emil

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

YERMAKOV Askar

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 71  (71kg) TOHTASUNOV Farukh ALM

AYDARULY Margulan SHY

RED RSC-I R1 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV Mehroj UZB

PVLR

MNGR

AZE

ALMR

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

SHANASHEV Oraz

ALZHANOV Yerik

ALIEV Etibar

MANAP Tilek

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 72  (71kg) BERDIMURATOV Nurbol KSTR

AMANKELDI Nurzhan JETR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SHY

AQTR

ALMR

MNGR

ZKO

BATYROV Nurbek

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

BAZARBAYEV Dulat

BIBUEV Ruslan

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 73  (75kg) TAKIZHANOV Ayatulla PVLR

ZHENIS Nuras MNGR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed AKMR

AZE

UZB

AQTR

ALMR

GAZIZOV Yerlan

ALIEV Etibar

SOLIEV Jahongir

KOTOV Sergey

MANAP Tilek

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 74  (75kg) KAZIMZADE Mirsharif AZE

ASHIROV Iliyar ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR BAZARBAYEV Dulat SHY

UZB

TJK

MNGR

AQTR

BATYROV Nurbek

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

UMAROV Mehroj

YERMAKOV Askar

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

23 75  (75kg) MAKSUT Kuandyk SHY

KAIIMOV Suhrobjon UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV Yerlan PVLR

AQTR

ZKO

MNGR

KZLR

SHANASHEV Oraz

KOTOV Sergey

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

ALZHANOV Yerik

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

24 76  (75kg) CHOBANLI Rasim AZE

MOLZHIGITOV Dias ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV Aman MNGR

SHY

KZLR

PVLR

ZKO

BIBUEV Ruslan

BATYROV Nurbek

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

SHANASHEV Oraz

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 77  (80kg) KARTBAYEV Zhanibek AQTR

BEISENBAYEV Nursultan ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV Yerlan UZB

MNGR

AZE

PVLR

KZLR

SOLIEV Jahongir

YERMAKOV Askar

ALIEV Etibar

SHANASHEV Oraz

ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 78  (80kg) WEERAPON Jongjoho THA

PETROV Login UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek MNGR

TJK

ZKO

AZE

ALMR

BIBUEV Ruslan

UMAROV Mehroj

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

GURBANALIEV Emil

MANAP Tilek

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

27 79  (80kg) MAHANOV Arman UZB

ZHAKPEKOV Yerasyl VKO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAYKHAN Dinmukhammed AQTR

TJK

AZE

PVLR

MNGR

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

UMAROV Mehroj

ALIEV Etibar

SHANASHEV Oraz

ALZHANOV Yerik

28:28

28:29

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 80  (80kg) NURASYLOV Arman MNGR

BEKTAS Azamat KZLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR BAZARBAYEV Dulat SHY

UZB

ZKO

PVLR

ALMR

BATYROV Nurbek

SOLIEV Jahongir

KONARBAYEV Nursultan

SHANASHEV Oraz

MANAP Tilek

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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